
MCA 8 - PESSAC (84253)

26/11/23Date :

BRUYEZ Maxime

BRUYEZ Maxime

BRUYEZ Maxime

CARBONARO Raphael

CARBONARO Raphael

CARBONARO Raphael

CARBONARO Victoire

CARBONARO Victoire

CARBONARO Victoire

CARIOU Jules

CARIOU Jules

CARIOU Jules

DE GUZMAN Antonin

DE GUZMAN Antonin

DE GUZMAN Antonin

DEMEZIL Belèn

DEMEZIL Belèn

DEMEZIL Belèn

DEMEZIL Manon

DEMEZIL Manon

DEMEZIL Manon

DO VAN NGOAN Jeanne

DO VAN NGOAN Jeanne

DO VAN NGOAN Jeanne

DUGENNE Nils

DUGENNE Nils

DUGENNE Nils

FAURE Paul

FAURE Paul

FAURE Paul

FIOROTTO-BENTZ Charline

FIOROTTO-BENTZ Charline

Nom - Prénom

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

Nage

01:37:66

01:45:99

00:48:50

01:32:74

01:37:57

00:43:30

01:47:10

01:50:63

00:50:62

02:01:98

00:56:29

01:36:26

01:43:26

00:50:84

01:43:32

02:00:97

00:52:53

01:29:11

01:43:75

00:45:65

01:41:02

01:49:47

00:52:54

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

01:35:26

Disqualifié

00:49:00

02:08:38

02:12:81

01:09:35

01:21:82

01:29:98

00:41:73

01:26:84

01:41:58

00:46:17

01:45:83

01:59:20

00:51:84

01:32:22

01:46:38

00:49:27

01:41:82

01:52:67

00:54:79

02:12:49

02:08:04

00:57:52

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

01:35:71

01:44:64

00:48:89

02:16:33

02:25:58

Lieu : Pessac Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

minimas



MCA 8 - PESSAC (84253)

26/11/23Date :

FIOROTTO-BENTZ Charline

GARCIA Lucie

GARCIA Lucie

GARCIA Lucie

GARCIA Thibault

GARCIA Thibault

GARCIA Thibault

GAU Camille

GAU Camille

GAU Camille

GAZIN Cloé

GAZIN Cloé

GAZIN Cloé

KENAB Assil

KENAB Assil

KENAB Assil

LEDOUX Noah

LEDOUX Noah

LEDOUX Noah

LENOIR Owen

LENOIR Owen

LENOIR Owen

LESCURE Loan

LESCURE Loan

LESCURE Loan

MAIXENT Colin

MAIXENT Colin

MAIXENT Colin

MALI-LANSON Kyllian

MALI-LANSON Kyllian

MALI-LANSON Kyllian

PICOT Alexandre

Nom - Prénom

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

Nage

01:49:33

02:01:83

01:01:83

01:44:10

01:59:59

00:55:30

01:26:92

01:39:55

00:44:63

01:28:47

01:39:84

00:46:59

01:28:11

01:38:89

01:51:89

00:50:18

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

00:58:22

01:36:63

01:49:70

00:51:10

02:26:48

Disqualifié

01:12:10

01:52:26

01:57:68

00:51:63

01:26:30

01:41:24

00:44:60

02:07:77

Disqualifié

01:02:74

01:20:72

01:36:60

Disqualifié

01:48:04

Disqualifié

00:51:08

01:35:86

01:38:18

Disqualifié

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

02:01:01

Disqualifié

01:03:57

02:00:21

Lieu : Pessac Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

minimas



MCA 8 - PESSAC (84253)

26/11/23Date :

PICOT Alexandre

PICOT Alexandre

PUJEAU Anna

PUJEAU Anna

PUJEAU Anna

RENARD Gustave

RENARD Gustave

RENARD Gustave

ROSCOP Nolan

ROSCOP Nolan

ROSCOP Nolan

SENTOUT Lou-Anne

SENTOUT Lou-Anne

SENTOUT Lou-Anne

SOURDIN BOURILLON Rose

SOURDIN BOURILLON Rose

SOURDIN BOURILLON Rose

TALLET Simon

TALLET Simon

TALLET Simon

ZITOUNI Yanis

ZITOUNI Yanis

ZITOUNI Yanis

Nom - Prénom

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

100 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

Nage

01:50:77

02:25:18

01:02:68

02:01:21

02:06:34

00:54:80

01:42:78

01:51:35

00:52:09

01:31:62

01:49:22

00:49:16

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

02:10:32

00:56:75

02:26:52

Disqualifié

01:10:12

01:46:22

02:00:02

00:53:27

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

01:48:59

01:57:45

00:53:97

01:35:12

01:42:35

00:48:66

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

01:21:06

01:40:25

00:45:33

Lieu : Pessac Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

minimas


